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Women / XB / Ch B

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Catie Eberhard396
Bayshore

9.325 9.725 9.7259.375 38.150
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Matilda Wong571
Bay Aerials 

9.350 9.400 9.3009.500 37.550
1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso397
Bayshore

9.100 9.675 9.5509.200 37.525
5 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Abigail Tsao195
West Valley

9.250 9.325 9.4009.400 37.375
3 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Moreno255
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.400 9.2759.200 36.575
8T 3T 5T 5 5 

5 

Demiree Dean650
American Sports

9.000 9.125 9.1259.175 36.425
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Natasha Howard139
V-Force

9.175 8.700 9.1759.325 36.375
4 7 4 6 7 

7 

Kamryn Berry382
TEC

8.700 8.650 9.4009.100 35.850
8T 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Sawyer Stark652
American Sports

8.725 9.400 8.8508.300 35.275
7 3T 8T 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Mosunic256
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.900 8.8008.300 34.550
9 6 8T 9 10 

10 
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